
Daily Digest Moderators

Academic Affairs
Jennie Kenney jkenney@mines.edu 
Vanessa Gonzalez vangonza@mines.edu 

Finance and Administration
Human Resources: Mike Dougherty mdougher@mines.edu 
Human Resources: Veronica Graves vgraves@mines.edu 
Facilities: Gary Bowersock gbowerso@mines.edu 
Facilities: Anna Welscott awelscot@mines.edu 
Capital Planning and Construction: Kathy Burris kburris@mines.edu 
All other areas: Nina Purschwitz purschwitz@mines.edu 

Student Life
Student Activities/Organizations: Jenn Mazzotta mazzotta@mines.edu 
Student Activities/Organizations: Derek Morgan dmorgan@mines.edu 
All other areas: Lia Franklin franklin@mines.edu 
All other areas: Dan Fox dfox@mines.edu

Athletics
Tim Flynn flynn@mines.edu 

All units not listed above
Kathleen Morton kmorton@mines.edu 
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